

&
SLP(C)... 12003-12004 OF 2004

ITEM No.35

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

[CC 12003-12004]

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2004.

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in RFA 569/2000 &
RFA 805/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

U. SEETHARAMA SHETTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With I.A.1-2 - Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report]

Date : 11/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.V. REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. S. Manjunath, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

Permission to replace three pages in the additional documents is granted.

(Subhash Chander) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master Court Master