

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6063-6064/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in RFA No. 569/2000 & RFA No. 805/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

U. SEETHARAMA SHETTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 05/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vijay Aggawal]

Court Master